
Fill in the gaps

Hope There's Someone by Anthony And The Johnsons

...

Hope there's someone

Who'll  (1)________   (2)________  of me

When I die, will I go

Hope there's someone

Who'll set my  (3)__________  free

Nice to  (4)________  when I'm tired

There's a ghost on the horizon

When I go to bed

How can I  (5)________   (6)____________  at night

How  (7)________  I rest my head

Oh I'm  (8)____________  of the middle place

Between  (9)__________  and nowhere

I don't  (10)________  to be the one

Left in there,  (11)________  in there

There's a man on the horizon

Wish  (12)________  I'd go to bed

If I fall to his  (13)________  tonight

Will allow rest my head

So here's hoping I  (14)________  not drown

Or paralyze in light

And godsend I don't  (15)________  to go

To the seal's watershed

Hope there's someone

Who'll take  (16)________  of me

When I die, Will I go

Hope there's someone

Who'll set my heart free

Nice to  (17)________  when I'm tired

.. 

https://www.subingles.com

https://www.subingles.com
https://www.subingles.com


Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. take

2. care

3. heart

4. hold

5. fall

6. asleep

7. will

8. scared

9. light

10. want

11. left

12. that

13. feet

14. will

15. want

16. care

17. hold
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